Model NCO Bag
or Cartridge Filter
Housings
Low cost filter housings for
flow rates to 100 gpm*
NCO high-capacity filters offer an
exceptional value in basic filtration
applications.  Offered in a size 2 and size

Pipe size: 2"
M O D E L  N   C O  B A G  O R  C A R T R I D G E  F I L T E R  H O U S I N G
How To Order
Build an ordering code as shown in the example.
Housing                Options
Example :  NCO8-30 - 2P - * - 150 - C - B - PB
MODEL
NCO8 (#1, #2 bag
           & 500 cartridge)
NLCO8 (#12 bag)
NCO8135 (700 cartridge)
NCO8135 convertible
BASKET SIZE
15-inch (NCO only) = 15
30-inch (NCO or NLCO) = 30
NCO8135 = No Symbol
PIPE SIZE
1-1/2-inch female NPT = 1-1/2P
2-inch female NPT = 2P
OUTLET STYLE
Side/Bottom Unistyle (NCO or NLCO) = *
Bottom = 1
PRESSURE RATING
150 psi = 150
HOUSING MATERIAL
Carbon steel = C
304 Stainless steel = S
COVER SEAL
Buna N = B
Ethylene propylene = E
Viton® Fluoroelastomer = V
BASKET TYPE
Filter bag basket (NCO or NLCO) = PB
700 Cartridge (NCO8135) = 700
Convertible (NCO8135) = 700PB
1. Filter bags are specified separately.
See Rosedale Master Catalog 3rd edition.
2. Basket material is compatible with housing.
3. Weight (approximately): 70 lbs.
5.9
COVER
HANDLE
1/4" NPT
INLET
INLET
OUTLET
OUTLET
OUTLET/
DRAIN
1-1/2" OR
2" NPT
1-1/2"
OR
2" NPT
22"
ADJUSTABLE
TRIPOD
LEGS
(3) 9/16" DIA. HOLES
ON 12" D.B.C.
3/4" NPT DRAIN
(NCO 8135)
BASKET
LINE
1-1/2" OR 2" NPT
8-5/8
40.4
7.5
4.4
NCO &
NLCO
ONLY